DEMKO CERTIFICATE
Certification Manager
Jan-Erik Storgaard
This is to certify that representative sample(s) of the Product described herein ("Certified Product") have
been investigated and found in compliance with the Standard(s) indicated on this Certificate, in
accordance with the D Mark Requirements.  The Designated Certificate holder is entitled to use the d or
for cables <DEMKO> for the Certified Product manufactured at the production site(s) identified above, in
accordance with the D Mark Service Agreement, including without limitation the D Mark Testing and

N2POWER INC., A SUBSIDIARY OF QUALSTAR CORPORATION
130 W COCHRAN ST, SUITE C
SIMI VALLEY CA 93065 UNITED STATES
WANWANG ELECTRONICS (SHENZHEN) CO LTD
NO 20 YUANHU RD ZHANGBEI AILIANLONGGANG DISTRICT
SHENZHEN GUANGDONG 518172
CHINA
DC/DC Power Supplies
XL275-12DC, XL275-12DC CS, XL275-24DC, XL275-24DC CS,
XL275-48DC, See Page 2
Trademark
Rated Voltage / Frequency Input:
All models : 36-76 VDC, 9A MAX, 275 W
(input ratings include the max. tolerances)
Output:
Models XL275-12DC and XL275-12DC CS: V1: +12VDC, 23.0 A,
V2: +12VDC, 1.0A, V3: +5VDC STBY, 1.0A
Models XL275-24DC and XL275-24DC CS: V1: +24VDC, 11.5 A,
V2: +12VDC, 1.0A, V3: +5VDC STBY, 1.0A
Models XL275-48DC and XL275-48DC CS: V1: +48VDC, 5.7 A, V2:
Rated Current / Power
+12VDC, 1.0A, V3: +5VDC STBY, 1.0A
Models XL275-54DC and XL275-54DC CS: V1: +54VDC/5.1A, V2:
+12VDC, 1.0A, V3: +5VDC STBY, 1.0A
Models XL275-56DC and XL275-56DC CS: V1: +56VDC/4.9A, V2:
+12VDC, 1.0A, V3: +5VDC STBY, 1.0A
Model XL275-xx-yyDC zz : V1: +12-56VDC/23-4.9A, V2:
+5-12VDC/2.4 -1A, V3: +5VDC STBY, 1.0A
See Rated Voltage / Frequency